
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Monday December 1, 2025 6:00 PM St James 2 Kevin Depalma Bruce Siegel

Monday December 1, 2025 6:00 PM St. Mary's 1 Agustin Salgado Patrick Fajardo

Monday December 1, 2025 6:00 PM St. Raymond's 3 NC Danny O'Donnell Sean Gudaitis

Tuesday December 2, 2025 6:00 PM St Francis 3 Jerry Calvacca Kevin Depalma

Tuesday December 2, 2025 5:00 PM Holy Family 3 Jim Muzzillo Tom Jaworski

Tuesday December 2, 2025 5:00 PM St Theresa 4 G Kevin Kappelman Patrick Fajardo

Thursday December 4, 2025 6:00 PM St. Anne's 1 Dave Williams

Thursday December 4, 2025 5:00 PM St. James 3 G Lance Harris Kevin Kappelman

Thursday December 4, 2025 5:00 PM St Theresa 4 G Kevin Depalma Tom Jaworski

Monday December 8, 2025 6:00 PM St. James 3 G Lance Harris John Zumph

Monday December 8, 2025 6:00 PM Wayside 3 Eddie Gerdes Ed Gerdes

Tuesday December 9, 2025 6:00 PM St Francis 2 Kevin Kappelman Jerry Calvacca

Tuesday December 9, 2025 5:00 PM Holy Family 2 Denis Nemmers Dave Scanlon

Tuesday December 9, 2025 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 3 NC Danny O'Donnell Kevin Depalma

Wednesday December 10, 2025 5:00 PM St. Hubert's 4 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Wednesday December 10, 2025 6:00 PM St. James 3 G Kevin Depalma Norm Gunn

Thursday December 11, 2025 7:00 PM Wayside 1 Jim Muzzillo Joe Rodgers

Monday December 15, 2025 6:00 PM St. Anne's 1 Mike Martin Tom Jaworski

Monday December 15, 2025 6:00 PM St Francis 3 G Jay Mosberg Bernie Lyons

Monday December 15, 2025 6:00 PM St. Mary's 2 Eddie Gerdes John Zumph

Monday December 15, 2025 6:00 PM Wayside 1 Nick Knapp Dave Scanlon

Tuesday December 16, 2025 6:00 PM St Francis 3 Kevin Depalma Tom Jaworksi

Tuesday December 16, 2025 5:00 PM Holy Family 2 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Tuesday December 16, 2025 5:00 PM St Theresa 1 Kevin Kappelman Agustin Salgado

Tuesday December 16, 2025 6:00 PM St. Raymond's 1 NC Jerry Calvacca Bruce Siegel

Wednesday December 17, 2025 7:00 PM St. Emily's 1 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Wednesday December 17, 2025 5:00 PM St James 3 G Norm  Gunn Mike Martin

Thursday December 18, 2025 6:00 PM St. Anne's 1 Corey Meyer Sean Gudaitis

Thursday December 18, 2025 5:00 PM St Theresa 4 G Mike Martin Jerry Calvacca

Friday December 19, 2025 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 3 NC Jerry Calvacca Kevin Depalma

Monday January 5, 2026 6:00 PM St. Emily's 2 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Tuesday January 6, 2026 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 4 Kevin Depalma Agustin Salgado

NWCC Boys



Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

NWCC Boys

Wednesday January 7, 2026 6:00 PM St. Hubert's 2 Tom Jaworski Agustin Salgado

Wednesday January 7, 2026 6:00 PM St James 3 Kevin Depalma Bernie Lyons

Wednesday January 7, 2026 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 1 Jim Muzzillo Jerry Calvacca

Wednesday January 7, 2026 7:00 PM Wayside 2 Kevin Kappelman Norm Gunn

Thursday January 8, 2026 6:00 PM St James 3 G Jerry Calvacca Agustin Salgado

Monday January 12, 2026 5:00 PM St Raymond 4 G Eddie Gerdes Ed Gerdes

Monday January 12, 2026 6:00 PM Wayside 3 Joe Rodgers John Zumph

Monday January 12, 2026 6:00 PM St. Emily's 2 Sean Gudaitis Jerry Calvacca

Tuesday January 13, 2026 6:00 PM St Francis 3 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Tuesday January 13, 2026 6:00 PM St. Mary's 2 Bernie Lyons Agustin Salgado

Wednesday January 14, 2026 6:00 PM St. James 2 Jeff Chamberlain John Zumph

Wednesday January 14, 2026 5:00 PM St Raymond 2 G Bernie Lyons Tom Jaworksi

Thursday January 15, 2026 6:00 PM Holy Family 2 Lance Harris Tom Jaworski

Thursday January 15, 2026 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 4 G Kevin Kappelman Norm Gunn

Tuesday January 20, 2026 6:00 PM St. Emily's 2 Ed Gerdes John Zumph

Tuesday January 20, 2026 5:00 PM St Francis 3 G Jim Muzzillo Kevin Kappelman

Tuesday January 20, 2026 6:00 PM Wayside 2 Kevin Depalma Norm Gunn

Wednesday January 21, 2026 5:00 PM St. Hubert's 3 Kevin Krass Dave Williams

Wednesday January 21, 2026 6:00 PM St Raymond 3 Tom Jaworski John Zumph

Thursday January 22, 2026 5:00 PM Holy Family 4 G Jerry Calvacca Agustin Salgado

Monday January 26, 2026 5:00 PM Holy Family 3 Eddie Gerdes John Zumph

Monday January 26, 2026 6:00 PM St. Emily's 2 Sean Gudaitis Jim Davis

Monday January 26, 2026 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 4 NC Kevin Depalma Mike Martin

Tuesday January 27, 2026 6:00 PM St. Mary's 2 Lance Harris Bruce Siegel

Tuesday January 27, 2026 6:00 PM St Raymond 2 Kevin Depalma John Zumph

Tuesday January 27, 2026 5:00 PM St. Emily's 3 G Agustin Salgado

Wednesday January 28, 2026 6:00 PM St. Hubert's 3 Agustin Salgado Sean Gudaitis

Wednesday January 28, 2026 5:00 PM St. Raymond's 4 Jerry Calvacca Nick Knapp

Thursday January 29, 2026 6:00 PM Wayside 3 Bernie Lyons Tom Jaworksi


